
Wolfgang Frank Cup  2025-07-12  ETV   wU11-38,3
Kämpfer: 4Kämpfer

Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4

1 Thora SCHÖNBERG JGS 

2 Mia ECKERT JGS 

3 Paula SCHULZ ETV

4 Slata MAZUR TH Eilbek

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Thora SCHÖNBERG Mia ECKERT

3 42 Paula SCHULZ Slata MAZUR

1 33 Thora SCHÖNBERG Paula SCHULZ

2 44 Mia ECKERT Slata MAZUR

1 45 Thora SCHÖNBERG Slata MAZUR

2 36 Mia ECKERT Paula SCHULZ

SiegePkt Platz

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

4


